
2007 Graduate Orientation Organizing Team

Orientation Chairs Zhao Chen & Sabrina Spencer gsc-oc@mit.edu
Publicity Chair Jennifer C. Hsieh hsiehjc@mit.edu
Logistics Chair Chris Bae chrisbae@mit.edu
Information Booth Chair Danial Lashkari danial@mit.edu

Events Coordinators Email
Apple-Picking Trip Johnna Powell johnna@mit.edu
Ashdown Special Coffee Hour AHEC ahec@mit.edu 
Beach Trip Tom Kollar tkollar@mit.edu
Boston Harbor Cruise Jingjing Xu; Qi Qin; Wen Feng jjxu@mit.edu; qiqin@mit.edu; wfeng@mit.edu
Cambridge Pub Crawl Jeffrey T Chambers jtc@MIT.EDU
Campus Police Safety Walking Tour Cheryl Vossmer crimbite@mit.edu
Campus Police Welcome Lunch Cheryl Vossmer crimbite@mit.edu
Campus Walking Tour Erica Ueda eueda@mit.edu
Coffee Hour for Spouses and Partners of Grad Students Jennifer Recklet reck@med.mit.edu
Dance Fusion Party AHEC ahec@mit.edu
Edgerton Luau Grace Dongqing Chen gracec@mit.edu
English Evaluation Test Jane Dunphy dunphy@mit.edu
Free Conversational English Classes Michael Dean mdean@mit.edu
Freedom Trail Walking Tour Green Hall greenhallofficers@mit.edu
Grad School 101 / 102 Shan Wu shanwu@mit.edu
Graduate Student Volunteer Day Lorenna Lee-Houghton; Srinivas Turaga ldl@mit.edu; sturaga@MIT.EDU
Graduate Welcome Address Johnna Powell johnna@mit.edu
Graduate Welcome Lunch Wen Feng; Jie Chen; Yuan Mei wfeng@mit.edu; chenjie@mit.edu; meiyuan@mit.edu
GSC General Council Meeting & Reception GSC Officers gsc-officers@mit.edu
Health, Wellness and Community Fair Lauren Mayhew mayh@med.mit.edu
Hiking trip to White Mountains Grace Zheng gzheng@mit.edu
Ice Cream Social Greg Pintilie pintilie@mit.edu
Ice Cream Social for International Grad Student Spouses Jennifer Recklet reck@med.mit.edu
Information Booth Danial Lashkari danial@mit.edu
International Festival / Mentorship Dinner Aditya Undurti; Zhao Chen; GSC ARC aundurti@mit.edu; zhaochen@mit.edu; gsc-arc@mit.edu
Intro to Art Opportunities at MIT Michele Oshima mosh@mit.edu
Labor Day BBQ Jeffrey T Chambers jtc@mit.edu
LBGT Orientation Dinner Natalija Jovanovic natalija@mit.edu
LGBT Welcome Natalija Jovanovic natalija@mit.edu
Meet the MIT Chaplains Michael Dean mdean@mit.edu
Muddy Charles Orientation Activities Jaime Mateus gsc-muddy-chair@mit.edu
Orientation Olympics Tang: Paul Monasterio; Andrew Rader pmonast@mit.edu; arader@mit.edu
Outdoor Movie Screening Sidney Pacific sp-orientation-chair@mit.edu
Photo Scavenger Hunt Eastgate: David Liu; Kali Drake dvliu@mit.edu; drakek@mit.edu
Pre-cruise Reception Vanessa Claire Wood vwood@mit.edu
Prudential Skywalk & Ice Cream Sidney Pacific sp-orientation-chair@mit.edu
Reception for Student Loan Art Program Exhibition and Lottery David Freilach freilach@mit.edu
Return to Lythion Dance Party Sidney Pacific sp-orientation-chair@mit.edu
Rock N' Roast Orientation BBQ Sidney Pacific sp-orientation-chair@mit.edu
Seven Seas Dessert AHEC ahec@mit.edu
Sidney Pacific Brunch Zhunping Zhang sp-brunch-chair@mit.edu
Spouses/Partners/Families Welcome Area Jennifer Recklet spouses&partners@mit.edu
Thirsty Ear Orientation Activities sara.c.singh sara.c.singh@gmail.com
Welcome Banquet Ta-Chun.Hang; Adrian Fay; Robin Lamb tachun@mit.edu; afi@mit.edu; rlamb@mit.edu
Welcome Reception Under the Dome Mark Szarko; Angie Locknar; Ryan Gray; Srinivas Turaga szarko@mit.edu;locknar@mit.edu;ryangray@mit.edu;sturaga@mit.edu
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